Foodware Catalogue: Reusable Foodware

Dinnerware: Bowls

Product

Homer Laughlin by Steelite International HL10100
7.25 oz. Ivory (American White) Rolled Edge China
Bouillon Bowl

Hall China by Steelite International HLI9820AWHA
32 oz. Ivory (American White) Coupe China Sal-
ad/Pasta Bowl

Homer Laughlin by Steelite International HL1I6500
3.25 oz. Ivory (American White) Rolled Edge China
Fruit/Monkey Dish

Homer Laughlin by Steelite International HL44100
Unique Venetian Americana 16 oz. Ivory (Ameri-
can White) China Pasta Bow!

Homer Laughlin by Steelite International HL25300
12.75 oz. Ivory (American White) Rolled Edge Chi-
na Soup Bowl

Hall China by Steelite International HL20470AWHA
Ivory (American White) 30 oz. China Salad/Pasta/
Rice Bowl

Hall China by Steelite International HL301970AFCA
Foundry 9.25 oz. Black China Jung Bowl

Homer Laughlin by Steelite International
HL20396800 Ameriwhite Alexa 24 oz. Bright White
Stackable China Bowl

Fiesta Tableware from Steelite International
HL723342 Daffodil 28 oz. China Gusto Bowl

Homer Laughlin by Steelite International HL54500
Unique 55 oz. Ivory (American White) Medium
China Bistro Bowl

Homer Laughlin HL22317300 Nadia Americana 8.5
oz. Ivory (American White) Coupe Bouillon Cup

Fiesta Tableware from Steelite International
HL450326 Scarlet 6.75 oz. China Bouillon

Fiesta Tableware from Steelite International
HL576100 White 22 oz. China Chowder Bowl

Fiesta Tableware from Steelite International
HL098105 Cobalt Blue 18 oz. Jumbo China Bowl

Fiesta Tableware from Steelite International
HL1458100 White 38 oz. Medium China Bistro Bowl

Fiesta Tableware from Steelite International
HL1459100 White 68 oz. Large China Bistro Bowl

Fiesta Tableware from Steelite International
HL1472100 White 96 oz. Extra Large China Bistro
Bowl

Shape

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Size

7.25 0z

320z

3250z

16 oz

12.75 oz

300z

9.25 oz

24 oz

28 oz

55 oz

8.5 0z

6.75 oz

22 oz

18 oz

380z

68 oz

96 oz

Material

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

#in
Case

36

12

36

12

24

12

24

12

12

12

Q Upstream

42819821V

42916500

4290000441

429RE253

42820471V

42830197BK

42968002039

e

429F342723

42900000545

42973002231

429F326450

429F100576

429F326098

429F1001458

429F1001459

429F1001472



https://www.webstaurantstore.com/homer-laughlin-hl10100-7-25-oz-ivory-american-white-rolled-edge-china-bouillon-bowl-case/429101.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/hall-china-hl19820awha-32-oz-ivory-american-white-coupe-china-salad-pasta-bowl-case/4281982IV.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/homer-laughlin-hl16500-3-25-oz-ivory-american-white-rolled-edge-china-fruit-monkey-dish-case/42916500.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/homer-laughlin-hl44100-unique-venetian-americana-16-oz-ivory-american-white-china-pasta-bowl-case/4290000441.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/homer-laughlin-hl25300-12-75-oz-ivory-american-white-rolled-edge-china-soup-bowl-case/429RE253.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/hall-china-hl20470awha-ivory-american-white-30-oz-china-salad-pasta-rice-bowl-case/4282047IV.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/hall-china-hl301970afca-foundry-9-25-oz-black-china-jung-bowl-case/42830197BK.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/homer-laughlin-20396800-ameriwhite-alexa-24-oz-bright-white-stackable-china-bowl-case/42968002039.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/fiesta-tableware-from-steelite-international-hl723342-daffodil-28-oz-china-gusto-bowl-case/429F342723.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/homer-laughlin-hl54500-unique-55-oz-ivory-american-white-medium-china-bistro-bowl-case/42900000545.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/homer-laughlin-22317300-nadia-americana-8-5-oz-ivory-american-white-coupe-bouillon-cup-case/42973002231.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/fiesta-tableware-from-steelite-international-hl450326-scarlet-6-75-oz-china-bouillon-case/429F326450.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/fiesta-tableware-from-steelite-international-hl576100-white-22-oz-china-chowder-bowl-case/429F100576.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/fiesta-tableware-from-steelite-international-hl098326-scarlet-18-oz-jumbo-china-bowl-case/429F326098.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/fiesta-tableware-from-steelite-international-hl1458100-white-38-oz-medium-china-bistro-bowl-case/429F1001458.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/fiesta-tableware-from-steelite-international-hl1459100-white-68-oz-large-china-bistro-bowl-case/429F1001459.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/fiesta-tableware-from-steelite-international-hl1472100-white-96-oz-extra-large-china-bistro-bowl-case/429F1001472.html

Foodware Catalogue: Reusable bowls continued

Product Shape  Size Material #in Item #
Case

Fiesta Tableware from Steelite International

HL1489100 White 8 oz. China Individual Fruit/Salsa | Round 8oz China 8 429F1001489

Bowl

Acopa 18 oz. Square Bright White Porcelain Bowl Square 18 oz Porcelain 24 303BWSQBI8

Acopa 8 oz. Square Bright White Porcelain Bouil-
lon

Square 8oz Porcelain 36 303BWSQBS8

Acopa Liana 12 oz. Bright White Embossed Lines

Wide Rim Porcelain Pasta Bowl Round 12 oz Porcelain 12 303LIANABII

Acopa 28 oz. Bright White Oval Porcelain Coupe

Bowl Oval 28 oz Porcelain 12 303BWCOPB30

Acopa 25 oz. Bright White Porcelain Menudo/Pas-

ta/salad Bowl Round 25 oz Porcelain 12 303MENB25

Acopa Liana 9 oz. Bright White Embossed Lines

Wide Rim Porcelain Soup Bowl Round 90z Porcelain 12 303LIANAB3

World Tableware 840-370-200 Porcelana 20 oz. .
Bright White Porcelain Pasta Bowl Round 20 oz Porcelain 12 959840370200
World Tableware 840-355-009 Porcelana 30 oz.

Bright White Porcelain Low Bowl Round 30 oz Porcelain 24 959840355009

Dinnerware:; Plates

#in

Product Shape Size Material Item #
Case
e o oware from Steelite International | pound 105in  China 12 429r326466
: . ' Round,
;Iggrg:mq by Steelite International HL31901326 compartment ]91822': X Sl 12 4281901SCLT
divided ’
Homer Laughlin by Steelite International . .
HL20800 Ivory (American White) Rolled Edge Round 1125in  China 12 429RE208
Homer Laughlin by Steelite International Pris- q ]
tine Ameriwhite Bright White China Round 1125 in | China 12 4296000640
Homer Laughlin by Steelite International . .
Gothic Ivory (American White) China Round 10.625in China 24 429339
fresta Tableware from Steelite International gound 9in China |12 | 429F100465
Iirte Coma oo a0 e ntemational - gound N75in  China 4 429100467



https://www.webstaurantstore.com/fiesta-tableware-from-steelite-international-hl1489100-white-8-oz-china-individual-fruit-salsa-bowl-case/429F1001489.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-18-oz-square-bright-white-porcelain-bowl-case/303BWSQB18.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-8-oz-square-bright-white-porcelain-bouillon-case/303BWSQB8.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-liana-12-oz-bright-white-embossed-lines-wide-rim-porcelain-pasta-bowl-case/303LIANAB11.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-28-oz-bright-white-oval-china-coupe-bowl-case/303BWCOPB30.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-25-oz-bright-white-china-menudo-pasta-salad-bowl-case/303MENB25.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-liana-9-oz-bright-white-embossed-lines-wide-rim-porcelain-soup-bowl-case/303LIANAB3.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/world-tableware-840-370-200-porcelana-20-oz-bright-white-porcelain-pasta-bowl-case/959840370200.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/world-tableware-840-355-009-porcelana-30-oz-bright-white-porcelain-low-bowl-case/959840355009.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/fiesta-tableware-from-steelite-international-hl466326-scarlet-10-1-2-round-china-dinner-plate-case/429F326466.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/hall-china-hl31901326-scarlet-9-1-16-x-1-1-8-colorations-3-compartment-divided-plate-pack/4281901SCLT.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/homer-laughlin-hl20800-11-1-8-ivory-american-white-rolled-edge-china-plate-case/429RE208.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/homer-laughlin-hl6406000-pristine-ameriwhite-11-1-8-bright-white-china-plate-case/4296000640.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/homer-laughlin-hl3397000-gothic-10-5-8-ivory-american-white-china-plate-case/429339.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/fiesta-tableware-from-steelite-international-hl465100-white-9-china-luncheon-plate-case/429F100465.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/fiesta-tableware-from-steelite-international-hl467100-white-11-3-4-china-round-chop-plate-case/429F100467.html

Foodware Catalogue: Reusable plates continued

Product Shape Size Material il Item #

Case
Fiesta Tableware from Steelite International . .
White China Luncheon Plate Square 9.125in | China 12 429F100920
Hall China by Steelite International Foundry .
Black China Coupe Plate Round 9.625 China 12 42830308BK
Homer Laughlin by Steelite International
Unique Times Ivory (American White) Square | Square 10in China 12 42900000087
China Plate
Homer Laughlin by Steelite International
HLI05300 91/8" x 91/8" Unique Ivory (Ameri- | Square 9125in | China 12 42900001053
can White) Organic Square China Plate
Homer Laughlin by Steelite International
HL17900 12" Unique Ivory (American White) Triangle 12in China 12 42900000179
Triangle China Plate
Homer Laughlin by Steelite International
HL20076800 Ameriwhite Alexa 9” Bright White = Round 9in China 24 42968002007
China Plate
Homer Laughlin by Steelite International
HL20176800 Ameriwhite Alexa 9 3/8"Bright Triangle 9.375 China 12 42968002017
White Triangle China Plate
Homer Laughlin by Steelite International Rounded
HL20196800 Ameriwhite Alexa 9 1/4” Bright 9.25in China 12 42968002019
White Square China Plate Square
Homer Laughlin by Steelite International Round
HL20246800 Ameriwhite Alexa 111/2” Bright 1n.5in China 12 42968002024
White China Pasta Plate (deep)
Homer Laughlin by Steelite International
HL6936000 Pristine Unique Ameriwhite 10 Square 10 in China 12 42960000693
Square Bright White China Times Square Plate
Acopa 10” Bright White Square Porcelain Plate | Square 10in Porcelain 12 303KSE16
Acopa 6” Bright White Square Porcelain Plate | Square 6in Porcelain 24 303KSE6



https://www.webstaurantstore.com/fiesta-tableware-from-steelite-international-hl920100-white-9-1-8-square-china-luncheon-plate-case/429F100920.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/hall-china-hl303080afca-foundry-9-5-8-black-china-round-coupe-plate-case/42830308BK.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/homer-laughlin-hl08700-unique-times-square-10-ivory-american-white-square-china-plate-case/42900000087.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/homer-laughlin-hl105300-9-1-8-x-9-1-8-unique-ivory-american-white-organic-square-china-plate-case/42900001053.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/homer-laughlin-hl17900-12-unique-ivory-american-white-triangle-china-plate-case/42900000179.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/homer-laughlin-hl20076800-ameriwhite-alexa-9-bright-white-china-plate-case/42968002007.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/homer-laughlin-hl20176800-ameriwhite-alexa-9-3-8bright-white-triangle-china-plate-case/42968002017.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/homer-laughlin-hl20196800-ameriwhite-alexa-9-1-4-bright-white-square-china-plate-case/42968002019.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/homer-laughlin-hl20246800-ameriwhite-alexa-11-1-2-bright-white-china-pasta-plate-case/42968002024.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-10-bright-white-square-porcelain-plate-case/303KSE16.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-6-bright-white-square-porcelain-plate-case/303KSE6.html

Dinnerware; Platters

Product

Shape

Size

Material

#in
Case

Acopa 111/2" x 6 1/4" Bright White Rectangular 1.5 x .

Porcelain Platter Rectangle 6.25 in Porcelain |12 303KSEI3

Acopa 13" x 7 1/4" Bright White Rectangular Porce- 13 x .

lain Platter Rectangle 795 in Porcelain | 12 303KSE14
Dinnerware: Sauce Cups

. - #in
Product Shape Size Material Item #
Case

ggﬁgg é’lj’;' Square Bright White Porcelain Square 4 0z Porcelain 36 303KSE13

Choice 2.5 oz. Smooth Stainless Steel Round Stainless

Sauce Cup Round 250z Steel 12 176SAUCE25SS

Choice 1.5 oz. Smooth Stainless Steel Round Stainless

Sauce Cup Round 1.5 0z Steel 12 176SAUCEISSS

Choice 4 oz. Smooth Stainless Steel Round Stainless

Sauce Cup Round 40z Steel 12 176SAUCEA4SS

Tuxton BWZ-040B Healthcare 4 oz. Bright .

White Rectangle China Sauce Dish Rectangle 40z China 24 303BW7Z040BWH

Acopa 2 oz. Bright White Porcelain Round q

Sauce Cup / Sake Cup Round 20z Porcelain 72 303SCBWR2
Beverageware: Cold Cups

. - #in
Product Shape Size Material Item # Image
Case

Acopa Straight Up 9 oz. Highball Glass Round 90z Glass 12 5535609 g
Acopa 14 oz. Beverage Glass Round 14 oz Glass 12 5535816

Acopa 12 oz. Beverage Glass Round 12 oz Glass 12 5535814 u
Acopa 10.5 oz. Glass Goblet Round 10.50z Glass 12 5535452



https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-11-1-2-x-6-1-4-bright-white-rectangular-porcelain-platter-case/303KSE13.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-13-x-7-1-4-bright-white-rectangular-porcelain-platter-case/303KSE14.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-4-oz-square-bright-white-porcelain-sauce-cup-case/303BWSQB4.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-2-5-oz-smooth-stainless-steel-round-sauce-cup-pack/176SAUCE25SS.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-1-5-oz-smooth-stainless-steel-round-sauce-cup-pack/176SAUCE15SS.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-4-oz-smooth-stainless-steel-round-sauce-cup-pack/176SAUCE4SS.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/tuxton-bwz-040b-duratux-healthcare-4-oz-blanco-white-rectangle-china-sauce-dish-case/303BWZ040BWH.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-2-oz-bright-white-porcelain-round-sauce-cup-sake-cup-case/303SCBWR2.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-9-oz-high-ball-glass-case/5535609.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-14-oz-beverage-glass-case/5535816.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-12-oz-beverage-glass-case/5535814.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-10-5-oz-glass-goblet-case/5535452.html

Foodware Catalogue: Reusable cold cups continued

#in

Product Shape Size Material Case 'tem H#

Acopa 16 oz. Glass Goblet Round 16 oz Glass 12 5535460 Y
Libbey 3716 Embassy Royale 16 oz. Iced Tea Glass | Round 16 oz Glass 36 5513716 E/
ngéoglzr;:e 52708-048 Casablanca 12 oz. Bever- Round 12 oz Glass 48 52708-048 ﬁ
gi:;)sp;o Select 16 oz. Stackable Cooler / Mixing Round 16 oz Glass 12 5535716 E
I(_3ill:>abstzy 249 Esquire 5 oz Side Water [ Tasting Round 5 oz Glass 72 551249 Q
:.:;beelyézg Straight Sided 5 oz. Juice Glass [ Tast- Round 5 0z Glass 72 55156 D
Duralex 1028AB06 Picardie 10.875 oz. Stackable Round 10.875 Glass 48 3921028AB06
Glass Tumbler oz e =
Duralex 1029ABO06 Picardie 12.625 oz. Stackable Round 12.625 Glass 48 3921029AB06 Il
Glass Tumbler oz — k-l
Acopa Select 12 oz. Stackable Highball Glass Round 12 oz Glass 12 5535713 E
gggh&;l:scking 7732U New Orleans 12 oz. Bever- Round 12 oz Glass 36 5507732U U
2:20&2(:55}902'6 Excalibur 16.5 oz. Iced Tea Glass by Round 165 0z Glass 24 55212926 Q
LGiiloqbstzy 15717 Endeavor 20 oz. Stackable Cooler Round 20 o7 Glass 12 55115717 u
Stolzle 376001T Ultra 16 oz. Water Goblet Round 16 oz Glass 6 5503760011 _YJ_
ggtifsséiirrcnéeclliredrifciwo Cabernet 16 oz. Iced Tea Round 16 oz Glass 24 55263570 _\{:
Libbey 15665 Gibraltar 20 oz. Cooler Glass Round 20 oz Glass 24 55115665 u
?3:::;?;:046/-\'\/'24 Unie 19.75 oz. Stackable Glass Round 1092.75 Glass 6 9991046AM24 u
Acopa Covella 14 oz. Glass Goblet Round 14 oz Glass 12 5539214G i
Acopa Elevation 14.5 oz. Glass Goblet Round 145 0z | Glass 12 5539114G g
Libbey 3711 Embassy 11.5 oz. Goblet Round N50z | Glass 24 5513711 g



https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-16-oz-glass-goblet-case/5535460.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/libbey-3716-embassy-royale-16-oz-iced-tea-glass-case/5513716.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/pasabahce-52708-048-casablanca-12-oz-beverage-glass-case/54352708048.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-16-oz-stackable-cooler-mixing-glass-case/5535716.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/libbey-249-esquire-5-oz-side-water-glass-case/551249.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/libbey-56-5-oz-juice-glass-beer-sampler-glass-case/55156.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/duralex-1028ab06-picardie-10-875-oz-glass-tumbler-case/3921028AB06.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/duralex-1029ab06-picardie-12-625-oz-glass-tumbler-case/3921029AB06.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-12-oz-stackable-highball-glass-case/5535713.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/anchor-hocking-7732u-new-orleans-12-oz-beverage-glass-case/5507732U.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/arcoroc-12926-excalibur-16-5-oz-iced-tea-glass-by-arc-cardinal-case/55212926.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/libbey-15717-endeavor-20-oz-stackable-cooler-glass-case/55115717.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/stolzle-3760011t-ultra-16-oz-water-goblet-pack/5503760011.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/chef-sommelier-g3570-cabernet-16-oz-iced-tea-glass-by-arc-cardinal-case/552G3570.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/libbey-15665-gibraltar-20-oz-cooler-glass-case/55115665.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/duralex-1046am24-unie-19-75-oz-stackable-glass-tumbler-pack/9991046AM24.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-covella-14-oz-glass-goblet-case/5539214G.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-elevation-14-5-oz-glass-goblet-case/5539114G.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/libbey-3711-embassy-11-5-oz-goblet-case/5513711.html

Beverageware: Hot Cups

Product

Acopa Condesa 6 oz. Pearl White Scalloped
Porcelain Cup

Acopa Liana 14.5 oz. Bright White Embossed
Lines Porcelain Mug

Acopa Liana 9 oz. Bright White Embossed
Lines Stackable Porcelain Cup

Acopa Capri 12 oz. Deep Sea Cobalt Stone-
ware Mug

Acopa Embers 12 oz. Hickory Brown Matte
Stoneware Cup

Acopa Embers 12 oz. Moss Green Matte Stone-
ware Mug

Acopa Condesa 12 oz. Pearl White Scalloped
Porcelain Mug

Acopa 3 oz. Stackable Rolled Edge Bright
White Stoneware Espresso Cup

Acopa 7 oz. Bright White Rolled Edge Stack-
able Stoneware Cup

Choice 8 oz. Ivory (American White) Rolled
Edge Stoneware Mug

Choice 12 oz. Ivory C-Handle Stoneware Mug

Choice 4.5 oz. Ivory (American White) Chi-
nese | Asian Sake Tea Cup

Oneida F9360000572 Perimeter 10.5 oz. White
Porcelain Coffee Mug

Shape

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Size

6 oz

145 oz

9oz

12 oz

120z

12 oz

120z

30z

7 oz

8 oz

120z

45 oz

10.5 0z

Material

Porcelain

Porcelain

Porcelain

Stoneware

Stoneware

Stoneware

Porcelain

Stoneware

Stoneware

Stoneware

Stoneware

Stoneware

Porcelain

#in
Case

36

36

36

24

24

24

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

Item #

303SCLC8WH

303LIANAMUG

303LIANACUP

303COLORI7CB

303EMBCI12B

303EMBMI2G

303SCLMI2WH

303BWRESTKC3

303BWRESTKC?

303TM8

303MCHI2IV

303TRE045 IV

356F936572



https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-condesa-6-oz-pearl-white-scalloped-porcelain-cup-case/303SCLC8WH.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-liana-14-5-oz-bright-white-embossed-lines-porcelain-mug-case/303LIANAMUG.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-liana-9-oz-bright-white-embossed-lines-stackable-porcelain-cup-case/303LIANACUP.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-embers-12-oz-hickory-brown-matte-stoneware-cup-case/303EMBC12B.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-embers-12-oz-moss-green-matte-stoneware-mug-case/303EMBM12G.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-condesa-12-oz-pearl-white-scalloped-porcelain-mug-case/303SCLM12WH.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-3-oz-bright-white-rolled-edge-stackable-china-demi-cup-case/303BWRESTKC3.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-7-oz-bright-white-rolled-edge-stackable-china-cup-case/303BWRESTKC7.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-8-oz-ivory-american-white-rolled-edge-china-mug-case/303TM8.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-12-oz-ivory-c-handle-china-mug-case/303MCH12IV.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-4-5-oz-ivory-american-white-chinese-asian-sake-tea-cup-case/303TRE045%20%20%20IV.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/oneida-f9360000572-perimeter-10-5-oz-white-porcelain-coffee-mug-case/356F936572.html

Beverageware: Pitchers & Carafes

Product Size Material #in Item #
Case

Acopa 60 oz. Glass Beer Pitcher | 60 0z Glass 6 553GPB60

Acopa 75 oz. Round Glass

Pitcher 75 oz Glass 6 553GPM75

Acopa 44 oz. Glass Pitcher with
High Pour Lip 44 oz Glass 6 553GPL44 Z i l

Qfe"e‘fgjfp?ti;ﬁgmfﬁ ,it: gllje;rsd 96 oz Stainless Steel 1 176PITCH3QSS l\ ‘
A4

StootBell ptcher with s Guard | 64 O Stainless Steel 1 I76PITCH2QSS )

g‘fe‘;?‘;iffh‘;f Polished Stainless 66 oz Stainless Steel 1 176PITCHERG6

Acopa 32 oz. Glass Carafe 320z Glass 12 5538033

Flatware
Product Material #in Item #
Case

Acopa Edgewood 18/0 Stainless Steel Heavy Weight Stainless

Flatware Set with Service for 12 Steel 60 2673200KIT
Acopa Atglen 7 5/8"18/0 Stainless Steel Medium Stainless

Weight Dinner Fork Steel 12 267290005
Acopa Remy 7 1/2718/8 Stainless Steel Extra Heavy Stainless

Weight Dinner Fork Steel 12 267850805
Acopa Edgewood 7 1/2"18/0 Stainless Steel Heavy Stainless

Weight Dinner Fork Steel 12 267320005



https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-60-oz-glass-beer-pitcher-case/553GPB60.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-44-oz-glass-pitcher-with-high-pour-lip-case/553GPL44.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-75-oz-round-glass-pitcher-case/553GPM75.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-96-oz-smooth-stainless-steel-bell-pitcher-with-ice-guard/176PITCH3QSS.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-64-oz-smooth-stainless-steel-bell-pitcher-with-ice-guard/176PITCH2QSS.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-66-oz-polished-stainless-steel-pitcher/176PITCHER66.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-32-oz-glass-carafe-case/5538033.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-edgewood-18-0-stainless-steel-heavy-weight-flatware-set-with-service-for-12-pack/2673200KIT.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-atglen-7-5-8-18-0-stainless-steel-medium-weight-dinner-fork-case/267290005.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-remy-7-1-2-18-8-stainless-steel-extra-heavy-weight-dinner-fork-case/267850805.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-edgewood-7-1-2-18-0-stainless-steel-heavy-weight-dinner-fork-case/267320005.html

Foodware Catalogue: Reusable flatware continued

Product Material #in Item # Image

Case
Acopa Atglen 8 3/4”18/0 Stainless Steel Medium Stainless —
Weight Dinner Knife Steel 12 267290008 i (=—
Acopa Remy 9" 18/8 Stainless Steel Extra Heavy Stainless N
Weight Dinner Knife Steel 12 267850808 T e ———
Acopa Atglen 8 1/2"18/0 Stainless Steel Medium Stainless
Weight Tablespoon [ Serving Spoon Steel 12 267290010
Acopa Remy 8 1/4”18/8 Stainless Steel Extra Heavy Stainless 12 267850810 ‘ B
Weight Tablespoon [ Serving Spoon Steel 267850810 W
Acopa Edgewood 7 3/4" 18/0 Stainless Steel Heavy Stainless
Weight Tablespoon [ Serving Spoon Steel 12 267320010

Flatware Storage

Product

Material

#in

Case

Item #

Choice Perforated Stainless Steel Flatware Holder

Stainless

| o !
[ Y «!
Ve ¢!
Cylinder Steel ] [7OFLTWREL = 3
‘e Be!
Choice Solid Stainless Steel Flatware Holder Cylinder gigler:less 1 176SLDCYLSS
TR
Choice Six Hole Stainless Steel Flatware Organizer with | Stainless 1 176FLTWRSS6 = -
Perforated Stainless Steel Cylinders Steel [ — .
<D
Choice Four Hole Square Stainless Steel Flatware Or- Stainless 1 176FLTWRSS4 @@
ganizer with Perforated Stainless Steel Cylinders Steel e l
5
. - g
Choice Six Hole Stainless Steel Flatware Organizer with | Stainless 1 176SFLTWRSS6 -
Stainless Steel Solid Cylinders Steel E -
Choice Five Hole Stainless Steel Flatware Organizer Stainless
with Perforated Stainless Steel Cylinders Steel 1 176ELTSXISS
Cal-Mil 1426-60 Bamboo 6-Cylinder Spacesaver Flat- Bamboo 1 211142660

ware [ Condiment Display



https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-atglen-8-3-4-18-0-stainless-steel-medium-weight-dinner-knife-case/267290008.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-remy-9-18-8-stainless-steel-extra-heavy-weight-dinner-knife-case/267850808.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-atglen-8-1-2-18-0-stainless-steel-medium-weight-tablespoon-serving-spoon-case/267290010.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-remy-8-1-4-18-8-stainless-steel-extra-heavy-weight-tablespoon-serving-spoon-case/267850810.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-edgewood-7-3-4-18-0-stainless-steel-heavy-weight-tablespoon-serving-spoon-case/267320010.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-perforated-stainless-steel-flatware-cylinder/176FLTWRCYL.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-solid-stainless-steel-flatware-holder-cylinder/176SLDCYLSS.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-six-hole-stainless-steel-flatware-organizer-with-perforated-stainless-steel-cylinders/176FLTWRSS6.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-four-hole-stainless-steel-flatware-organizer-with-perforated-stainless-steel-cylinders/176FLTWRSS4.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-six-hole-stainless-steel-flatware-organizer-with-stainless-steel-solid-cylinders/176SFLTWRSS6.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-five-hole-stainless-steel-flatware-organizer-with-perforated-stainless-steel-cylinders/176FLT5X1SS.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/cal-mil-1426-60-6-compartment-bamboo-vertical-cylinder-flatware-condiment-holder/211142660.html

Condiments: Shakers

#in

Product Size Material Case Item # Image
6 oz. Glass Cheese Shaker with Slotted B\
Chrome 10p 6 oz Glass 12 | 407SHKRSLOT6 (
=\g -
6 oz. Glass Cheese Shaker with Perforated
Chrome Top 6 oz Glass 12 407SHKRPERF6
American Metalcraft MGLCS Mini Glass Shak- 9 thd.SSI/ 1 124MGLCS 4%‘ i
ers and Caddy 0z stainiess FESITEeS ke =
steel H
12 oz. Glass Sugar Pourer 12 oz Glass 1 40757S
Condiments: Caddies
. . #in
Product Size Material Case Item # Image
4 Compartment Wire Condiment Caddy with GIOSS/StClinleSS
7 oz. Glass Jars and Stainless Steel Lids 70z steel 1 4074JARGLCAD
Vollrath 46613 10 oz. Insulated Stainless Steel
Creamer with Hinged Lid 10 0z Class 1 92246613
Choice Black Flat Coil Round Wrought Iron 8x95i W htl 1 407R89FC
Condiment Caddy with Card Holder Xg.01n roug ron T
Choice Black Round Mediterranean Wrought q
Iron Condiment Caddy with Card Holder 8x9.5in  Wroughtiron 1 A07R8IMED
Choice Black Half Round Flat Coil Wrought Iron .
Condiment Caddy with Card Holder 8x9.5in | Wroughtliron 1 407SR89FC
Clipper Mill by GET 4-931832 5-Compartment
Black Powder Coated Iron Braided Condiment | 9 x 7 x 8 in S Coelsd 1 3754931832
Caddy Iron



https://www.webstaurantstore.com/6-oz-glass-cheese-shaker-with-slotted-chrome-top-pack/407SHKRSLOT6.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/6-oz-glass-cheese-shaker-with-perforated-chrome-top-pack/407SHKRPERF6.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/american-metalcraft-mglcs-mini-glass-shakers-and-caddy/124MGLCS.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/12-oz-glass-sugar-pourer/40757S.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/4-compartment-wire-condiment-caddy-with-7-oz-glass-jars-and-stainless-steel-lids/4074JARGLCAD.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/vollrath-46613-10-oz-insulated-stainless-steel-creamer-with-hinged-lid/92246613.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-black-flat-coil-round-wrought-iron-condiment-caddy-with-card-holder-8-x-9-1-2/407R89FC.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-black-round-mediterranean-wrought-iron-condiment-caddy-with-card-holder-8-x-9-1-2/407R89MED.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-black-half-round-flat-coil-wrought-iron-condiment-caddy-with-card-holder-8-x-9-1-2/407SR89FC.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/clipper-mill-by-get-4-931832-5-compartment-black-powder-coated-iron-braided-condiment-caddy-9-x-7-x-8/3754931832.html

Condiments: Cups

Product Size Material #in Item # Image
Case
2 oz Round Silver Stainless Steel Condiment Stainless ‘
Cup - 23/4"x 2 3/4"x11/2" 20z Steel 10 RWMO0045 .
4 oz Round Silver Stainless Steel Condiment Stainless QD
Cup - 23/4"x23/4"x13/4" 40z Steel 10 RWMO0046
6 oz Round Silver Stainless Steel Condiment Stainless @
Cup - 4"x4"x 2" 6 oz Steel 10 RWMO0047 8
|~ —
Condiments: Creamers
Product Size Material cilly Item #
Case
Vollrath 46613 10 oz. Insulated Stainless Steel .
Creamer with Hinged Lid 10 oz Stainless Steel 1 92246613
3 oz. Stainless Steel Bell Creamer 30z Stainless Steel 1 407BELLCRM3
4

Acopa 3.5 oz. Bright White Porcelain Creamer | 3.5 0z Porcelain 48 303CRM35BW i

——

r

Acopa 3.5 oz. Bright White Porcelain Creamer | 3.5 0z Porcelain 12 999CRM35BW i

——
Zojirushi SH-MAEI0 34 oz. Stainless Steel Insu- .
lated Creamer / Dairy Server 34 0z Stainless Steel 1 671SHMAEIO m’



https://www.restaurantware.com/smallwares/food-holding/condiment-cups/2-oz-round-silver-stainless-steel-condiment-cup-2-3-4-x-2-3-4-x-1-1-2-10-count-box/
https://www.restaurantware.com/smallwares/food-holding/condiment-cups/4-oz-round-silver-stainless-steel-condiment-cup-2-3-4-x-2-3-4-x-1-3-4-10-count-box/
https://www.restaurantware.com/smallwares/food-holding/condiment-cups/6-oz-round-silver-stainless-steel-condiment-cup-4-x-4-x-2-10-count-box/
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/vollrath-46613-10-oz-insulated-stainless-steel-creamer-with-hinged-lid/92246613.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/3-oz-stainless-steel-bell-creamer/407BELLCRM3.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-3-5-oz-bright-white-porcelain-creamer-case/303CRM35BW.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/acopa-3-5-oz-bright-white-porcelain-creamer-pack/999CRM35BW.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/zojirushi-sh-mae10-34-oz-stainless-steel-insulated-creamer-dairy-server/671SHMAE10.html

Washing Supplies: Bus Carts

Product Size Material gc::e Item #

Choice Black Utility / Bussing Cart with Three . .

Shelves 42 x 20 in Plastic 1 109CARTBLGBK

Regency 24" x 36" Two Shelf Chrome Heavy .

Duty Utility Cart 24 x 36 in | Chrome 1 460UCART2436 J l

Q ¢

Regency 19" x 31" Three Shelf 18-Gauge Stain- . Stainless

less Steel Utility Cart - Fully Welded 19x31in Steel 1 600CTI9SIWD
Washing Supplies: Bus Tubs

Product Shape Size Material §c:rs|e

Choice 20" x 15" x 7" Black Polypropyl- 20 x15x

ene Bus Tub, Bus Box Rectangle 7in Polypropylene |1 176BT20157BK

Choice 20" x 15" x 5” Black Polypropyl- 20x 15 x

ene Plastic Bus Tub, Bus Box Rectangle 57 Polypropylene |1 176BT20155BK

Tablecraft 1557B Black 21" x 17" x 7" 21 x17 X

Heavy Duty Polyethylene Plastic Bus Rectangle . Polyethylene 1 8081557B

Tub, Bus Box 71in

Choice 20" x 15" x 7" Black Polypropyl- 20 x 15 x

ene Bus Tub with Cover Rectangle 7in Polypropylene 1 176BT7LBKKT

Choice 20" x 15" x 5” Black Polypropyl- 20x15x

ene Bus Tub with Cover Rectangle 5in Polypropylene 1 176BT5LBKKT

Gray 21" x 17" x 7" Polyethylene Plastic 21x17 x

Divided Bus Tub Rectangle Zin Polyethylene 1 702BTDO312GY

5" Perforated Gray Drain Soak Box Rectangle %cl): 15X Plastic 1 40752619

Choice Black 4-Compartment Plastic 10 x 4.125

Cutlery Box / Flatware Bin with Handles Rectangle S BUS Polyethylene |1 407CBP4BK



https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-42-x-20-x-38-black-3-shelf-utility-bussing-cart/109CARTBLGBK.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/regency-24-x-36-two-shelf-chrome-heavy-duty-utility-cart/460UCART2436.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/regency-19-x-31-three-shelf-18-gauge-stainless-steel-utility-cart-assembled/600CT1931WD.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-20-x-15-x-7-black-polypropylene-bus-tub-bus-box/176BT20157BK.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-20-x-15-x-5-black-polyethylene-plastic-bus-tub-bus-box/176BT20155BK.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/tablecraft-1557b-black-21-x-17-x-7-heavy-duty-polyethylene-plastic-bus-tub-bus-box/8081557B.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-20-x-15-x-7-black-polypropylene-bus-tub-with-cover/176BT7LBKKT.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-20-x-15-x-5-black-polypropylene-bus-tub-with-cover/176BT5LBKKT.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/21-x-17-x-7-gray-polyethylene-plastic-divided-bus-tub-bus-box/702BTD0312GY.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/5-perforated-gray-drain-soak-box/40752619.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/choice-black-4-compartment-plastic-cutlery-box-flatware-bin-with-handles/407CBP4BK.html

Washing Supplies: Racks and Dollies

Product Shape Size Material #in Item # Image
(o [-1-}

Noble Products Gray Dish Rack and Glass 21 x 21 x .

Rack Dolly Square 4in Plastic 1 274RKDOLLY

Noble Products 25-Compartment Gray Full- I9.579 &

Size Glass Rack with 2 Blue Extenders Square ]9'37_5 = Plastic 1 274RK252
7.251in

Noble Products Full-Size All Purpose Peg Rack s 20x20x Plasti I 97 ARKCLAPPEG

with Closed Sides quare 3in astic

Noble Products Full-Size Combination / Flat- 19.75

ware Rack with Closed Sides Square 149..75 X Plastic 1 274RKCLFLTWR

N
Noble Products 8 Compartment Half Size 17 x 8 x Polypro-
Grey Flatware Rack without Handles Rectongle 6.5in pylene ] 27ARKFLTWOHG



https://www.webstaurantstore.com/noble-products-gray-dish-rack-and-glass-rack-dolly/274RKDOLLY.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/noble-products-25-compartment-gray-full-size-glass-rack-with-2-blue-extenders-19-3-8-x-19-3-8-x-7-1-4/274RK252.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/noble-products-full-size-all-purpose-peg-rack-with-closed-sides/274RKCLAPPEG.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/noble-products-full-size-combination-flatware-rack-with-closed-sides/274RKCLFLTWR.html
https://www.webstaurantstore.com/noble-products-8-compartment-half-size-grey-flatware-rack-without-handles/274RKFLTWOHG.html

